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Appointed Members (members are appointed by MassDEP’s Commissioner)

Neal Merritt, Chair









A Non-Profit Association Representing Rural Water Systems
Plymouth County Water Works Association






Superintendent, Hanover Water Dept.

40 Pond Street

Hanover, MA 02339

781- 826-3189
merritt@hanoverdpw.org 


Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell, Vice Chair





A Statewide Environmental Organization





Executive Director





 

Nashua River Watershed Association

592 Main Street




Groton, MA 01450

978-448-0299

eac@nashuariverwatershed.org
Wayne Southworth








DEP Designee











1 Jyra Lane

North Easton, MA 02356

508-238-9940

wsouthworth@comcast.net 

David L. Condrey




 


A Non-Profit Association Representing Investor-owned Water Companies
 

Member, National Association of Water Companies &

General Manager

Milford Water Company

66 Dilla Street

Milford, MA 01757

508-473-5110

dcondrey@milfordwater.com
Thomas Holder

A New England Regional Water Works Non-Profit Association




New England Water Works Association
Director, Department of Public Services

Town of Medway
155 Village Street

Medway, MA 02053

508-533-3275

tholder@townofmedway.org 
David Masciarelli



.



A Second Statewide Environmental Organization




Canoe River Aquifer Advisory Committee
Water Division Supervisor, Town of Sharon
217R South Main Street

Sharon, MA 02067

781-784-1525 ext. 2315
h2odavem@hotmail.com 

Paul McGovern





An Organization Representing Non-Community Water Suppliers
29 Harris Street

Clinton, MA 01510

508-335-2583

Kmbh2o@aol.com
Sean Osborne
An Organization Representing Industry
OSD LLC
822 Massachusetts Ave.

Lexington, MA 02420

781-538-4636 

sosborne@osd-ec.com
Blake Lukis

A Massachusetts Statewide Water Works Non-Profit Association
Massachusetts Water Works Association
305 Underwood Street 

Holliston, MA 01746

508-740-4221 

LUKISBD@GMAIL.COM
Rebekah McDermott

A Regional Water Works Association






Western Mass Waterworks Association




413-475-2359 cell

rmcdermott@shelburnefallsfiredistrict.org 

Victoria Sclafani 








Massachusetts Municipal Association






One Winthrop Square







Boston, MA  02110

617-426-7272, x 161
vsclafani@mma.org 
Non-voting Alternates
Steve Ryan - A New England Regional Water Works Non-Profit Association





Executive Director, NEWWA






125 Hopping Brook Road






 

Holliston, MA 01746-1471
508-893-7979, ext. 225
sryan@newwa.org 
Joseph Slattery – 
A Regional Water Works Association





 

15 Gilbert Road







 

Southampton, MA 01073
413-527-3664
joes9707@aol.com 

Barry Woods – A Non-Profit Association Representing Rural Water Systems


508-237-5258

bwwoods@comcast.net 







Jennifer Pederson – A Massachusetts Statewide Water Works Non-Profit Association




Executive Director, MWWA



  

P.O. Box 1064

Acton, MA 01720

978-263-1388

jpederson@masswaterworks.org 
MassDEP Contacts

Yvette DePeiza, Program Director, Drinking Water Program, MassDEP




617-292-5857







          

yvette.depeiza@state.ma.us 

Kathy Romero, Drinking Water Program, MassDEP






617-292-5727







      

kathleen.romero@state.ma.us
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